Form for filing Rate Schedules

North Hopkins Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

For Hopkins Countv Kentuckv
Community. Town or City

P.S.C.NO.

SHEET NO. -

CANCELING P.S.C. NO._95-539

___ SHEET NO. :
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Monthly Rates
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters
First 2,000 gallons $19.12 (Minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 gallons 9.26 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 6.91 per 1.000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.76 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10.000 gallons 3.96 per 1,000 gallons
3/4 Inch Meters
D’f 3.000 gallons $28.38 (Minimum Bill)

"t 1,000 gallons 9.26 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 6.91 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3.000 gallons 5.76 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.96 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI0n

OF KENTUCKY
1 Inch Meters EFFECTIVE
First 5,000 gallons $44.55 (Minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 gallons 6.91 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.76 per 1,000 gallons JAN 01 1997
Over 10,000 gallons 3.96 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011
SECTION9 (1)

1-1/2 Inch Meters
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

2 Inch Meters
First 15,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons

$75.65 (Minimum Bill)
3.96 per 1,000 gallons

$95.45 (Minimum Bill)
3.96 per 1,000 gallons

BY: %_«/ (. Heel.
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE,_November 27. 1996 DATE EFFECTIVE_ Januarv 1. 1997
1o BYLK‘H% / M/ﬁ%/" TITLE_ Chairman Q/L\O\%

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.
dated




